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PARTS LIST FOR MODEL SSV9500



Penn Reel Parts list for Model: SSV9500 Spinfisher V

KEY PUREFISHING

NO
1
1D
2L

12
15
15L
19
20A
20B
21
21A
21B
22
22A
24
25
27
27A
28
28D
28E
31
32
34
34C
35
35A
36
38
38A
38D
39

NO.
1277251
1277252
1277253
1277254
1277255
1277256
1277257
1277146
1277258
1288189

see page 3
1277259
1292784
1277260

see page 3

see page 3
1277262
1277154
1277263
1277046
1277047
1277264
1277157
1277265
1277266
1277267
1277268
1294661
1277055
1277270
1277163
1277164
1277165
1277060
1277166

see page 3
1277063
1277168
1277271

PENN PART

NO.
1-8SV9500
1D-SSV9500
2L-SSV9500
4-8SV9500
5-SSV9500
6-SSV9500
8-SSV9500
8A-SSV7500
10-SSV9500
11-SSV9500

15-SSV9500
15L-SSV7500
19-SSV9500

21-8SV9500
21A-SSV7500
21B-SSV9500
22-8SV5500
22A-SSV5500
24-8SV9500
25-8SV7500
27-8SV9500
27A-SSV9500
28-8SSV9500
28D-SSV9500
28E-SSV9500
31-8SV5500
32-8SV9500
34-8SV7500
34C-SSV7500
35-8SV7500
35A-SSV5500
36-SSV7500

38A-SSV5500
38D-SSV7500
39-8SV9500

DESCRIPTION

HOUSING, BODY ASSEMBLY
A/R PAWL POST

HOUSING BODY SEAL

A/R PAWL

A/R PAWL SPRING
RETAINER CLIP

MAIN DRIVE GEAR

DRIVE GEAR SHIM WASHER (USES 1 OR 2)
A/R PAWL HOLDER

A/R BUSHING

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
HANDLE SEAL
PINION GEAR

PINION BEARING RETAINER

PINION RETAINER SCREW (3 REQUIRED)
PINION BALL BEARING COLLAR
ROTOR COVER SCREW

DRAG COVER SCREW (3 REQUIRED)
BAIL ASSEMBLY

BAIL HOLDER (BAIL CAM)

ROTOR

ROTOR COVER

BAIL TRIP LEVER

ROTOR BRAKE

ROTOR BRAKE COVER

BAIL ARM SCREW (2 REQUIRED)
BAIL SPRING

BAIL ARM

PIVOT ARM

LINE ROLLER

LINE ROLLER BALL BEARING

LINE ROLLER SCREW

SCREW, MULTI-USE (5 REQUIRED)
ROTOR WASHER
MAIN SPOOL SHAFT

KEY PUREFISHING

NO
39A
398

43
43A
43C
43D

44

45

46

47
478
47C
47P
478

48
483

51
51A

52
53S

56
56T

57
57T

63
74H
95B

98
117
132
132A
225
231

231B
232

2328

233A

233C

NO.
1288190
1288191
1277272
1277273
1277071
1279457
1277174
1277274
1277275
1277276
1277208
1277277
1277279
1277280
1277281
1277282
1277085
1277183
1277283
1293253
1277284
1277089
1277285
1277187
1277286
1277287
1277189
1277190
1277288
1277192
1277097
1277289
1277290
1277100
1277292
1302503
1277196
1277197

PENN PART
NO.

39A-SSV9500
39B-SSV9500
43-SSV9500
43A-SSV9500
43C-SSV5500
43D-SSV3500
44-SSV7500
45-SSV9500
46-SSV9500
47-SSV9500
47B-SSV8500
47C-SSV900
47P-SSV9500
47S-S8V9500
48-SSV9500
48S-S8V9500
51-8SV5500
51A-SSV7500
52-8SV9500
53S-SSV7500
56-SSV9500
56T-SSV5500
57-SSV9500
57T-SSV7500
63-SSV9500
74H-SSV9500
95B-SSV7500
98-8SSV7500
117-SSV9500
132-S8V7500
132A-SSV5500
225-SSV9500
231-SSV9500
231B-SSV5500
232-SSV9500
232B-SSV7500
233A-SSV7500
233C-SSV7500
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DESCRIPTION

SPOOL ADJUST WASHER (USES 1 OR 2)

MAIN SHAFT WASHER

OSCILLATION SLIDER (CROSSWIND BLOCK)
OSCILLATION SLIDER GUIDE (CROSSWIND PLATE)
CROSSWIND OSCILLATION SLIDER BUSHING SCREW
CROSSWIND OSCILLATION SLIDER BUSHING
MAIN SHAFT SCREW (2 REQUIRED)

HOUSING / BODY COVER

HOUSING / BODY COVER SCREW (4 REQUIRED)
SPOOL ASSEMBLY

SPOOL BAND

DRAG COVER

SPOOL, BARE

DRAG COVER / DRIVE PLATE SEAL

SPOOL CLICKER

DRAG COVER SEAL

DRAG WASHER RETAINING RING

BEARING RETAINER SCREW (6 REQUIRED)
DRAG KNOB ASSEMBLY

DRAG KNOB SEAL

DRAG FRICTION WASHER HT100 (2 REQUIRED)
DRAG FRICTION WASHER HT100

KEYED METAL DRAG WASHER (2 REQUIRED)
KEYED METAL DRAG WASHER

SPOOL BUSHING

REAR BUSHING E-CLIP

ROTOR NUT LOCKING PLATE

CLUTCH / SLEEVE ASSEMBLY

DRAG DRIVE PLATE

LINE ROLLER COLLAR

LINE ROLLER WASHER

REAR BUSHING

CROSSWIND OSCILLATION GEAR

CROSSWIND OSCILLATION GEAR SCREW
BEARING RETAINER (2 REQUIRED)

BEARING RETAINER O'RING (2 REQUIRED)
HANDLE CAP

HANDLE CAP WASHER



MYSTIC REEL PARTS REVISION!

THESE PARTS BELOW ON REV 1 REMOVED BY REV 3

NOTE: 15M 1276922 15M-SSV3500 HANDLE CAP LOCK PIN (2 REQUIRED)
Many of www.mysticparts.com schematics include changes that were either 15N 1277040 15N-SSV5500 HANDLE CAP LOCK PIN SPRING (2 REQUIRED)
made by Penn, or errors found and corrected by our parts dept.
MRP Ver 100314 (Based on Penn's Rev. 6, 10-01-14)
Bearing changes Rev 3 to Rev 6 Rev 6 Bearings
20A 1277152 20A-SSV7500 BALL BEARING (3 REQUIRED) 20A 1277152 20A-SSV7500 BALL BEARING (2 REQUIRED)
20B 1277261 20B-SSV9500 BALL BEARING, UPPER PINION BEARING 20AB 1344681 20B-SSV7500 BALL BEARING, LOWER PINION BEARING
20B 1192621 20B-7000SG BALL BEARING, UPPER PINION BEARING
We are assuming there were errors with the bearing part numbers on the schematic, RECOMMEND TO USE THE REVISION 6 NUMBERS
rather than that they actually changed the bearings.
Old part number Rev. 3 (Type or Design Change = Unknown) New Part Number as of Rev. 6
12 1277149 12-SSV7500 A/R BUSHING SPRING 12 1309001 12-SSV7500 A/R BUSHING SPRING
38 1277167 38-SSV7500 ROTOR NUT 38 1309004 38-SSV9500 ROTOR NUT

RECOMMEND TO USE THE REVISION 6 NUMBERS

There are 5 additional parts on the Rev. 6 schematic that were missing from earlier versions

page 3 of 3




	ssv9500.pdf (p.1)
	ssv9500(1).pdf (p.2-3)

